DATASHEET
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034
F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058
E: info@contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited
252 Martin Way,
Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW
United Kingdom

- Contact voltage DC max 30V
- Contact current max 1A
- Contact resistance max 0.15ohm
Available options
- GPS flash synchronisation
- GSM control and fault reporting
- Externall photocell
- Fibre optic communication
- �Control panel for large system controlling
and monitoring
Made in EU
Light Head Controller, Power Supply and
Fault Alarm Unit for CEL MI- and HI- light series
CEL L-series LHC 1050
Order codes:
CEL-LHC-048-1050 for 48 VDC system
CEL-LHC-100-1050 for 100 VAC system
CEL-LHC-115-1050 for 115 VAC system
CEL-LHC-200-1050 for 200 VAC system
CEL-LHC-230-1050 for 230 VAC system
CEL-LHC-230-1050 without mounting set
Page 1 of 7
27 Jan 2016
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034   F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058   E: info@contarnex.com   www. contarnex.com